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Classement Final

Rhéto Trophée 2022

1 - Classé
Position |Dossard [Equipe Localité Temps FinalTemps Net
1 376 ATHENEE ROYAL VIELSALM MANHAY VIELSALM 02:28:01 01:30:35
2 240 INSTITUT SAINT JOSEPH WELKENRAEDT WELKENRAEDT 02:50:01  01:46:52
3 277 COLLEGE SAINT-GUIBERT GEMBLOUX 02:51:48 01:47:56
4 398 INSTITUT SAINT-MICHEL NEUFCHATEAU 03:04:29 01:53:10
5 224 COLLEGE ROYAL MARIE THERESE HERVE 03:10:50 01:57:00
6 289 COLLEGE NOTRE DAME DE LA PAIX ERPENT 03:11:46 01:51:09
7 287 INSTITUT SAINTE MARIE JAMBES JAMBES 03:12:44 01:56:44
8 35 COLLEGE SAINT-MICHEL ETTERBEEK ETTERBEEK 03:13:18  01:54:53
9 193 COLLEGE SAINTE-CROIX ET NOTRE DAME DE HANNUT 03:15:08 01:57:13
HANNUT
10 379 INSTITUT SAINTE-MARIE D'ARLON ARLON 03:15:17 01:58:25
11 406 INSTITUT SAINT LAURENT MARCHE-EN-FAMENNE 03:15:24 02:01:12
12 253 CENTRE SCOLAIRE SAINT-REMACLE STAVELOT STAVELOT 03:21:42  02:02:38
13 274 INSTITUT SAINT-BERTHUIN MALONNE 03:21:45 01:59:21
14 132 LYCEE DE BERLAYMONT WATERLOO 03:24:32 01:59:32
15 315 INSTITUT NOTRE-DAME DE PHILIPPEVILLE PHILIPPEVILLE 03:26:12  02:05:42
16 320 ARJEANREY COUVIN COUVIN 03:29:44 02:07:12
17 226 INSTITUT DE LA PROVIDENCE HERVE 03:30:31 02:05:59
18 244 INSTITUT SAINT ROCH THEUX THEUX 03:31:25  02:00:39
19 197 INSTITUT SAINT LOUIS WAREMME WAREMME 03:31:47 02:05:08
20 126 INSTITUT DE L'ENFANT JESUS NIVELLES NIVELLES 03:33:13 02:03:55
21 455 COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE SAINT-GHISLAIN 03:33:24  02:08:59
22 249 ATHENEE ROYAL WAIMES WAIMES 03:34:00 01:55:34
23 405 INSTITUT SAINT ROCH MARCHE MARCHE-EN-FAMENNE 03:34:19 02:09:22
24 185 ATHENEE AIR PUR" DE SERAING SERAING 03:35:36 02:06:08
25 402 INSTITUT NOTRE-DAME BERTRIX 03:36:46 02:07:23
26 321 ATHENEE ROYAL VAUBAN CHARLEROI 03:38:00 02:05:06
27 340 INSTITUT DE LA PROVIDENCE GPH GOSSELIES 03:42:12  02:07:44
28 137 INSTITUT VALLEE BAILLY ENSEIGNEMENT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD 03:43:11 02:09:13
TECHNIQUE

29 102 SACRE COEUR DE LINDTHOUT WOLUWE SAINT LAMBERT 03:43:59 02:05:38
30 377 ATHENEE ROYAL ARLON ARLON 03:44:10  02:14:25
31 391 INSTITUT SAINT-JOSEPH LIBRAMONT LIBRAMONT 03:45:40 02:11:00
32 360 COLLEGE SAINT AUGUSTIN DE GERPINNES GERPINNES 03:45:45 02:15:33
33 357 INSTITUT NOTRE DAME FLEURUS FLEURUS 03:46:31  01:50:59
34 92 COLLEGE SAINT-PIERRE UCCLE 03:47:03  02:05:06
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INSTITUT DE LA PROVIDENCE WAVRE
COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE DE JETTE
INSTITUT NOTRE DAME D'ARLON

INSTITUT VALLEE BAILLY ENSEIGNEMENT
GENERAL

ISA FLORENVILLE
ATHENEE ROYAL DE JAMBES
INSTITUT LA SAINTE UNION DOUR

WAVRE

JETTE

ARLON
BRAINE-L'ALLEUD

FLORENVILLE
JAMBES
DOUR

COLLEGE TECHNIQUE SAINT-HENRI MOUSCRON MOUSCRON

LYCEE MARTIN V
NOTRE DAME DES CHAMPS

COLLEGE NOTRE-DAME DE BASSE WAVRE
COLLEGE SAINT-JULIEN ATH

ATHENEE ROYAL D'AUDERGHEM

LYCEE EMILE JACQMAIN

INSTITUT ST ALBERT

COLLEGE CARDINAL MERCIER

COLLEGE JEAN 23

ATHENEE ROYAL DE MONS

COMMUNAUTE EDUCATIVE SAINT-JEAN
BAPTISTE

COLLEGE SAINT-ROCH FERRIERES
CENTRE SCOLAIRE DE MA CAMPAGNE
INSTITUT PARIDAENS

INSTITUT NOTRE-DAME DE JUPILLE
ATHENEE ROBERT CAMPIN TOURNAI
ATHENEE ROYAL DE HANNUT

ECOLES DES URSULINES MONS
ATHENEE ROYAL NESTOR OUTER VIRTON
INSTITUT SAINT-JOSEPH

INSTITUT NOTRE DAME

INSTITUT DES DAMES DE MARIE
INSTITUT DE LA PROVIDENCE
COLLEGE SAINTE GERTRUDE
INSTITUT SAINTE MARIE REVES
ATHENEE ROYAL DE WATERLOO
COLLEGE DU SACRE CCEUR

ATHENEE PAUL DELVAUX OTTIGNIES
INSTITUT SAINT-ANDRE

CS EDDY MERCKX

CECS LA GARENNE

ATHENEE ROYAL WELKENRAEDT
COLLEGE SAINT-HUBERT BOITSFORT
INSTITUT JEAN JAURES

ATHENEE ROYAL AGRI-SAINT-GEORGES

INSTITUT SAINT-RAPHAEL REMOUCHAMPS

ATHENEE ROYAL PAUL BRUSSON
INSTITUT TECHNIQUE SAINT LUC MONS

LOUVAIN LA NEUVE
UCCLE

WAVRE

ATH

AUDERGHEM
BRUXELLES
JODOIGNE
BRAINE-L’ALLEUD
WOLUWE SAINT PIERRE
MONS

TAMINES

FERRIERES
IXELLES
BEAUMONT
LIEGE

TOURNAI
HANNUT

MONS

VIRTON
SAINT-GHISLAIN
CHIMAY
WOLUWE SAINT-LAMBERT
BRUXELLES
NIVELLES

LES BONS VILLERS
WATERLOO
CHARLEROI
OTTIGNIES
RAMEGNIES-CHIN
WOLUWE SAINT PIERRE
CHARLEROI
WELKENRAEDT
BRUXELLES
CHARLEROI

HUY

AYWAILLE

SAINT NICOLAS
MONS

COLLEGE NOTRE-DAME DE BONNE-ESPERANCE VELLEREILLE-LES-BRAYEUX

03:47:46
03:48:08
03:48:32
03:48:34

03:53:16
03:54:07
03:54:11
03:55:59
03:56:04
03:56:14
03:56:35
03:57:44
03:58:42
04:00:30
04:00:51
04:01:15
04:01:24
04:02:04
04:03:03

04:03:20
04:03:51
04:04:57
04:05:18
04:06:54
04:07:50
04:09:14
04:09:53
04:13:49
04:15:11
04:15:30
04:15:32
04:16:13
04:16:59
04:17:46
04:19:03
04:20:00
04:20:52
04:24:36
04:25:41
04:26:18
04:28:20
04:30:44
04:32:42
04:34:06
04:44:36
04:45:44
04:46:23

02:14:36
02:12:33
02:11:42
01:44:28

02:08:14
02:12:57
02:11:29
01:57:19
02:11:16
01:59:34
02:13:55
02:02:16
02:06:06
02:08:50
02:11:53
02:17:20
02:09:12
02:20:37
02:15:58

02:07:43
02:15:24
02:07:14
02:20:50
02:19:44
02:21:20
02:05:04
02:27:18
02:15:39
02:15:32
02:10:40
02:20:34
01:58:56
02:20:07
02:22:48
02:22:37
02:16:34
02:26:08
02:12:52
02:33:43
02:33:51
02:33:45
02:36:50
02:31:24
02:13:28
02:36:56
03:05:12
02:18:45
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82 341 COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL DE GOSSELIES GOSSELIES 04:47:50 02:27:55
83 480 ATHENEE ROYAL DE PERUWELZ PERUWELZ 04:48:20 02:25:35
84 516 ECOLE PERE DAMIEN EUPEN 04:50:36 02:41:58
85 306 INDSC BEAURAING BEAURAING 04:51:03  02:12:38
86 501 |ITCF RENEE JOFFROY IRCHONWELZ 04:53:02 02:35:52
87 169 COLLEGE SAINT-LOUIS LIEGE LIEGE 04:55:34 02:32:34
88 524 BISCHOFLICHE SCHULE ST.VITH SAINT VITH 04:57:12  02:30:17
89 247 ATHENEE ROYAL PRINCESSE ELISABETH AYWAILLE 05:02:54 02:36:18
90 496 ATHENEE ROYAL ATH ATH 05:06:35 02:34:05
91 89 INSTITUT DE L'ASSOMPTION BOITSFORT 05:12:10  02:41:48
92 63 INSTITUT MARIE-IMMACULEE ANDERLECHT 05:13:03 02:22:43
93 317 INSTITUT SAINTS PIERRE ET PAUL FLORENNES 05:14:28 02:23:04
94 397 ATHENEE ROYAL NEUFCHATEAU BERTRIX NEUFCHATEAU 05:17:17  02:36:20
95 359 INSTITUT NOTRE-DAME DE LOVERVAL LOVERVAL 05:29:59 03:02:37
96 73 CENTRE SCOLAIRE NOTRE DAME DE LA SAGESSE GANSHOREN 05:31:47 02:56:16
97 32 INSTITUT SAINT DOMINIQUE SCHAERBEEK 05:42:23  02:29:18
98 72 COLLEGE SACRE COEUR DE GANSHOREN GANSHOREN 05:45:22 03:11:31
99 294 INSTITUT SAINTE-BEGGE D'ANDENNE ANDENNE 05:50:57 02:39:35
100 328 INSTITUT SAINT-ANDRE CHARLEROI 05:51:48  03:01:54
101 140 COLLEGE DES HAYEFFES MONT-SAINT-GUIBERT 05:52:26 03:12:27
102 362 COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CHIMAY CHIMAY 05:56:19 03:01:21
103 25 ATHENEE FERNAND BLUM SCHAERBEEK 06:13:04  03:05:32
104 230 INSTITUT SAINT-MICHEL VERVIERS VERVIERS 06:21:31 03:27:21
105 220 INSTITUT SACRE COEUR VISE VISE 06:40:24 03:01:36
106 464 A.R.JULES BARA TOURNAI 06:42:35  03:07:43
107 445 COLLEGE NOTRE DAME DE BON SECOURS DE  BINCHE 06:53:26  02:37:46
BINCHE
108 15 ATHENEE EMILE BOCKSTAEL LAEKEN 07:02:54 03:05:44
109 86  INSTITUT SAINT-JULIEN -PARNASSE AUDERGHEM 07:06:13  03:29:38
110 233 INSTITUT SAINT FRANCOIS-XAVIER 2 VERVIERS 07:07:20 03:59:10
111 292 ATHENEE ROYAL ANDENNE ANDENNE 07:10:27 02:51:05
112 65 INSTITUT DE LA PROVIDENCE ANDERLECHT ANDERLECHT 07:24:59 03:20:33
3 - Deux parcours
Position [Dossard [Equipe Localité Temps Final[Temps Net
300 163 ATHENEE ROYAL LIEGE ATLAS LIEGE 04:49:00 02:10:30
301 521 ATHENEE MARGUERITE YOURCENAR BRUXELLES 05:50:50 02:28:55
302 250 ATHENEE ROYAL ARDENNE HAUTES FAGNES 09:29:45  02:54:45
6 - Absent

Position [Dossard [Equipe Localité Temps Final[Temps Net
600 196 ATHENEE ROYAL DE WAREMME WAREMME 00:00:00 00:00:00
601 228 ATHENEE ROYAL THIL LORRAIN VERVIERS 00:00:00 00:00:00
602 530 COLLEGE NOTRE DAME DES ANGES RIXENSART 00:00:00  00:00:00
603 368 IND THUIN THUIN HAINAUT 00:00:00 00:00:00
604 479 INSTITUT SAINTE UNION DE KAIN KAIN 00:00:00 00:00:00
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